Contact your Pro rep or call us at 1-800-621-6885
BATTERY CABLE
PACER PART #PACER DESCRIPTIONPACER WM
MODEL #
UNITS OF
MEASUREANCOR DESCRIPTIONANCOR
PART #
WUL1BK-B       Wire-Batt #1 Blk /Ft21923982FTWire-Batt #1 Blk /Ft115006A
WUL1BK-100     Wire-Batt #1 Blk 100'21454780SPOOLWire-Batt #1 Blk 100'115010
WUL1BK-50      Wire-Batt #1 Blk 50'21454764SPOOLWire-Batt #1 Blk 50'115005
WUL1RD-B       Wire-Batt #1 Red /Ft21923990FTWire-Batt #1 Red /Ft115506A
WUL1RD-100     Wire-Batt #1 Red 100'21454756SPOOLWire-Batt #1 Red 100'115510
WUL1RD-50      Wire-Batt #1 Red 50'21454731SPOOLWire-Batt #1 Red 50'115505
WUL1YL-50      Wire-Batt #1 Ylw /50’21454699SPOOLWire-Batt #1 Ylw /Ft115906A
WUL1YL-50      Wire-Batt #1 Ylw 50'21454699SPOOLWire-Batt #1 Ylw 50'115905
WUL1/0BK-B     Wire-Batt #1/0 Blk /Ft21923974FTWire-Batt #1/0 Blk /Ft116006A
WUL1/0BK-100   Wire-Batt #1/0 Blk 100'21456876SPOOLWire-Batt #1/0 Blk 100'116010
WUL1/0BK-25    Wire-Batt #1/0 Blk 25'21456868SPOOLWire-Batt #1/0 Blk 25'116002
WUL1/0BK-250   Wire-Batt #1/0 Blk 250'21456850SPOOLWire-Batt #1/0 Blk 250'116025
WUL1/0BK-50    Wire-Batt #1/0 Blk 50'21456843SPOOLWire-Batt #1/0 Blk 50'116005
WUL1/0RD-B     Wire-Batt #1/0 Red /Ft21923966FTWire-Batt #1/0 Red /Ft116506A
WUL1/0RD-100   Wire-Batt #1/0 Red 100'21456835SPOOLWire-Batt #1/0 Red 100'116510
WUL1/0RD-25    Wire-Batt #1/0 Red 25'21456827SPOOLWire-Batt #1/0 Red 25'116502
WUL1/0RD-250   Wire-Batt #1/0 Red 250'21456819SPOOLWire-Batt #1/0 Red 250'116525
WUL1/0RD-50    Wire-Batt #1/0 Red 50'21456801SPOOLWire-Batt #1/0 Red 50'116505
WUL1/0YL-100   Wire-Batt #1/0 Ylw 100'21456793SPOOLWire-Batt #1/0 Ylw 100'116910
WUL1/0YL-50    Wire-Batt #1/0 Ylw 50'21456769SPOOLWire-Batt #1/0 Ylw 50'116905
WUL2BK-B       Wire-Batt #2 Blk /Ft21468574FTWire-Batt #2 Blk /Ft114012
WUL2BK-100     Wire-Batt #2 Blk 100'21454566SPOOLWire-Batt #2 Blk 100'114010
Contact your Pro rep or call us at 1-800-621-6885
BATTERY CABLE
PACER PART #PACER DESCRIPTIONPACER WM
MODEL #
UNITS OF
MEASUREANCOR DESCRIPTIONANCOR
PART #
WUL2BK-25      Wire-Batt #2 Blk 25'21454558SPOOLWire-Batt #2 Blk 25'114002
WUL2BK-250     Wire-Batt #2 Blk 250'21454541SPOOLWire-Batt #2 Blk 250'114025
WUL2BK-50      Wire-Batt #2 Blk 50'21454533SPOOLWire-Batt #2 Blk 50'114005
WUL2RD-B       Wire-Batt #2 Red /Ft21468566FTWire-Batt #2 Red /Ft114512
WUL2RD-100     Wire-Batt #2 Red 100'21454525SPOOLWire-Batt #2 Red 100'114510
WUL2RD-25      Wire-Batt #2 Red 25'21454517SPOOLWire-Batt #2 Red 25'114502
WUL2RD-250     Wire-Batt #2 Red 250'21454509SPOOLWire-Batt #2 Red 250'114525
WUL2RD-50      Wire-Batt #2 Red 50'21454491SPOOLWire-Batt #2 Red 50'114505
WUL2YL-25      Wire-Batt #2 Ylw 25’21454475SPOOLWire-Batt #2 Ylw /Ft114906A
WUL2YL-100     Wire-Batt #2 Ylw 100'21454483SPOOLWire-Batt #2 Ylw 100'114910
WUL2YL-50      Wire-Batt #2 Ylw 50'21454459SPOOLWire-Batt #2 Ylw 50'114905
WUL2/0BK-B     Wire-Batt #2/0 Blk /Ft21468590FTWire-Batt #2/0 Blk /Ft117006A
WUL2/0BK-100   Wire-Batt #2/0 Blk 100'21454681SPOOLWire-Batt #2/0 Blk 100'117010
WUL2/0BK-250   Wire-Batt #2/0 Blk 200'21454665SPOOLWire-Batt #2/0 Blk 200'117020
WUL2/0BK-25    Wire-Batt #2/0 Blk 25'21454673SPOOLWire-Batt #2/0 Blk 25'117002
WUL2/0BK-50    Wire-Batt #2/0 Blk 50'21454657SPOOLWire-Batt #2/0 Blk 50'117005
WUL2/0RD-B     Wire-Batt #2/0 Red /Ft21468582FTWire-Batt #2/0 Red /Ft117506A
WUL2/0RD-100   Wire-Batt #2/0 Red 100'21454640SPOOLWire-Batt #2/0 Red 100'117510
WUL2/0RD-250   Wire-Batt #2/0 Red 200'21454624SPOOLWire-Batt #2/0 Red 200'117520
WUL2/0RD-25    Wire-Batt #2/0 Red 25'21454632SPOOLWire-Batt #2/0 Red 25'117502
WUL2/0RD-50    Wire-Batt #2/0 Red 50'21454616SPOOLWire-Batt #2/0 Red 50'117505
WUL2/0YL-100   Wire-Batt #2/0 Ylw 100'21454608SPOOLWire-Batt #2/0 Ylw 100'117910
Contact your Pro rep or call us at 1-800-621-6885
BATTERY CABLE
PACER PART #PACER DESCRIPTIONPACER WM
MODEL #
UNITS OF
MEASUREANCOR DESCRIPTIONANCOR
PART #
WUL2/0YL-25    Wire-Batt #2/0 Ylw 25'21454590SPOOLWire-Batt #2/0 Ylw 25'117902
WUL2/0YL-50    Wire-Batt #2/0 Ylw 50'21454574SPOOLWire-Batt #2/0 Ylw 50'117905
WUL3/0BK-50    Wire-Batt #3/0 Blk 50’21454434SPOOLWire-Batt #3/0 Blk /Ft118006A
WUL3/0RD-50    Wire-Batt #3/0 Red 50’21454418SPOOLWire-Batt #3/0 Red /Ft118506A
WUL1WH-50      Wire-Batt #3/0 Ylw 50’21454723SPOOLWire-Batt #3/0 Ylw /Ft118906A
WUL4BK-B       Wire-Batt #4 Blk /Ft21468558FTWire-Batt #4 Blk /Ft113012
WUL4BK-100     Wire-Batt #4 Blk 100'21454269SPOOLWire-Batt #4 Blk 100'113010
WUL4BK-25      Wire-Batt #4 Blk 25'21454251SPOOLWire-Batt #4 Blk 25'113002
WUL4BK-50      Wire-Batt #4 Blk 50'21454236SPOOLWire-Batt #4 Blk 50'113005
WUL4RD-B       Wire-Batt #4 Red /Ft21468541FTWire-Batt #4 Red /Ft113512
WUL4RD-100     Wire-Batt #4 Red 100'21454228SPOOLWire-Batt #4 Red 100'113510
WUL4RD-25      Wire-Batt #4 Red 25'21454210SPOOLWire-Batt #4 Red 25'113502
WUL4RD-250     Wire-Batt #4 Red 250'21454202SPOOLWire-Batt #4 Red 250'113525
WUL4RD-50      Wire-Batt #4 Red 50'21454194SPOOLWire-Batt #4 Red 50'113505
WUL4YL-25      Wire-Batt #4 Ylw 25’21454178SPOOLWire-Batt #4 Ylw /Ft113906A
WUL4YL-100     Wire-Batt #4 Ylw 100'21454186SPOOLWire-Batt #4 Ylw 100'113910
WUL4YL-50      Wire-Batt #4 Ylw 50'21454152SPOOLWire-Batt #4 Ylw 50'113905
WUL4/0BK-B     Wire-Batt #4/0 Blk /Ft21924022FTWire-Batt #4/0 Blk /Ft119006A
WUL4/0BK-100   Wire-Batt #4/0 Blk 100'21454384SPOOLWire-Batt #4/0 Blk 100'119010
WUL4/0BK-25    Wire-Batt #4/0 Blk 25'21454376SPOOLWire-Batt #4/0 Blk 25'119002
WUL4/0BK-50    Wire-Batt #4/0 Blk 50'21454350SPOOLWire-Batt #4/0 Blk 50'119005
WUL4/0RD-B     Wire-Batt #4/0 Red /Ft21924014FTWire-Batt #4/0 Red /Ft119506A
WUL4/0RD-100   Wire-Batt #4/0 Red 100'21454343SPOOLWire-Batt #4/0 Red 100'119510
WUL4/0RD-50    Wire-Batt #4/0 Red 50'21454319SPOOLWire-Batt #4/0 Red 50'119505
WUL4/0YL-25    Wire-Batt #4/0 Ylw 25’21454293SPOOLWire-Batt #4/0 Ylw /Ft119906A
WUL4/0YL-50    Wire-Batt #4/0 Ylw 50'21454277SPOOLWire-Batt #4/0 Ylw 50'119905
WUL8RD-100     Wire-Batt #8 Red 100’21453832SPOOLWire-Batt #8 Red 25'111502
Contact your Pro rep or call us at 1-800-621-6885
DUPLEX\TRIPLEX\SAFETY
PACER PART #PACER DESCRIPTIONPACER WM
MODEL #
UNITS OF
MEASUREANCOR DESCRIPTIONANCOR
PART #
W10/2DC-B      Duplex Flt #10-2 /Ft21468673FTWire-Dup Flt #10-2 /Ft121125
W10/2DC-100    Duplex Flt #10-2 100'21457692SPOOLWire-Dup Flt #10-2 100'121110
W12/2DC-B      Duplex Flt #12-2 /Ft21468665FTWire-Dup Flt #12-2 /Ft121325
W12/2DC-100    Duplex Flt #12-2 100'21457619SPOOLWire-Dup Flt #12-2 100'121310
W12/2DC-250    Duplex Flt #12-2 250'21457601SPOOLWire-Dup Flt #12-2 250'121326A
W14/2DC-B      Duplex Flt #14-2 /Ft21468657FTWire-Dup Flt #14-2 /Ft121525
W14/2DC-100    Duplex Flt #14-2 100'21457510SPOOLWire-Dup Flt #14-2 100'121510
W14/2DC-1000   Duplex Flt #14-2 1000'21457502SPOOLWire-Dup Flt #14-2 1000'121599
W14/2DC-250    Duplex Flt #14-2 250'21457494SPOOLWire-Dup Flt #14-2 250'121526A
W16/2DC-B      Duplex Flt #16-2 /Ft21468632FTWire-Dup Flt #16-2 /Ft121725
W16/2DC-100    Duplex Flt #16-2 100'21457387SPOOLWire-Dup Flt #16-2 100'121710
W16/2DC-1000   Duplex Flt #16-2 1000'21457379SPOOLWire-Dup Flt #16-2 1000'121799
W16/2DC-250    Duplex Flt #16-2 250'21457361SPOOLWire-Dup Flt #16-2 250'121726A
W18/2DC-B      Duplex Flt #18-2 /Ft21468616FTWire-Dup Flt #18-2 /Ft121925
W18/2DC-100    Duplex Flt #18-2 100'21457270SPOOLWire-Dup Flt #18-2 100'121910
W18/2DC-250    Duplex Flt #18-2 250'21457254SPOOLWire-Dup Flt #18-2 250'121926A
W6/2DC-50      Duplex Flt #6-2 50’21457197SPOOLWire-Dup Flt #6-2 /Ft120710
W6/2DC-100     Duplex Flt #6-2 100'21457205SPOOLWire-Dup Flt #6-2 100'120712
W8/2DC-B       Duplex Flt #8-2 /Ft21468608FTWire-Dup Flt #8-2 /Ft120910
W8/2DC-100     Duplex Flt #8-2 100'21457148SPOOLWire-Dup Flt #8-2 100'120912
W8/2DC-50      Duplex Flt #8-2 50'21457122SPOOLWire-Dup Flt #8-2 50'120905
W10/3-100      Triplex Flt #10-3 100’21457635SPOOLWire-Triplx Flt #10-3 /Ft131110
W10/3-100      Triplex  Flt #10-3 100'21457635SPOOLWire-Triplx Flt #10-3 100'131112
W12/3-B        Triplex  Flt #12-3 /Ft21923958FTWire-Triplx Flt #12-3 /Ft131312
W12/3-100      Triplex  Flt #12-3 100'21457544SPOOLWire-Triplx Flt #12-3 100'131310
Contact your Pro rep or call us at 1-800-621-6885
DUPLEX\TRIPLEX\SAFETY
PACER PART #PACER DESCRIPTIONPACER WM
MODEL #
UNITS OF
MEASUREANCOR DESCRIPTIONANCOR
PART #
W12/3-250      Triplex  Flt #12-3 250'21457536SPOOLWire-Triplx Flt #12-3 250'131325
W14/3-B        Triplex  Flt #14-3 /Ft21923941FTWire-Triplx Flt #14-3 /Ft131512
W14/3-100      Triplex  Flt #14-3 100'21457429SPOOLWire-Triplx Flt #14-3 100'131510
W14/3-250      Triplex  Flt #14-3 250'21457411SPOOLWire-Triplx Flt #14-3 250'131525
W14/3-500      Triplex  Flt #14-3 500'21457403SPOOLWire-Triplx Flt #14-3 500'131550
W16/3-B        Triplex  Flt #16-3 /Ft21923933FTWire-Triplx Flt #16-3 /Ft131725
W16/3-100      Triplex  Flt #16-3 100'21457304SPOOLWire-Triplx Flt #16-3 100'131710
W16/3-250      Triplex  Flt #16-3 250'21457296SPOOLWire-Triplx Flt #16-3 250'131726A
W6/3-50        Triplex  Flt #6-3 50'21457155SPOOLWire-Triplx Flt #6-3 50'130705
W8/3-100       Triplex  Flt #8-3 100'21457098SPOOLWire-Triplx Flt #8-3 100'130910
WR12/3-250     Triplex Round #12-3 250'21456991SPOOLWire-Triplx Rnd #12-3 250'133325
WR14/3-250     Triplex Round #14-3 250'21456959SPOOLWire-Triplx Rnd #14-3 250'133525
WR16/3-250     Triplex Round #16-3 250'21456892SPOOLWire-Triplx Rnd #16-3 250'133725
W10/2RYW-100   Wire-Dup Flt #10-2 Safety 100’21457668SPOOLWire-Dup Flt #10-2 Safety /Ft124125
W10/2RYW-100   Wire-Dup Flt #10-2 Safety 100'21457668SPOOLWire-Dup Flt #10-2 Safety 100'124110
W10/2RYW-100   Wire-Dup Flt #10-2 Safety 100’21457668SPOOLWire-Dup Flt #10-2 Safety 25'124102
W10/2RYW-250   Wire-Dup Flt #10-2 Safety 250'21457650SPOOLWire-Dup Flt #10-2 Safety 250'124126A
W12/2RYW-100   Wire-Dup Flt #12-2 Safety 100’21457577SPOOLWire-Dup Flt #12-2 Safety /Ft124325
W12/2RYW-100   Wire-Dup Flt #12-2 Safety 100'21457577SPOOLWire-Dup Flt #12-2 Safety 100'124310
W12/2RYW-250   Wire-Dup Flt #12-2 Safety 250'21457569SPOOLWire-Dup Flt #12-2 Safety 250'124326A
W14/2RYW-B     Wire-Dup Flt #14-2 Safety /Ft21468640FTWire-Dup Flt #14-2 Safety /Ft124525
W14/2RYW-100   Wire-Dup Flt #14-2 Safety 100'21457460SPOOLWire-Dup Flt #14-2 Safety 100'124510
W14/2RYW-250   Wire-Dup Flt #14-2 Safety 250'21457445SPOOLWire-Dup Flt #14-2 Safety 250'124526A
W14/2RYW-1000  Wire-Dup Flt #14-2 Safty 1000'21457452SPOOLWire-Dup Flt #14-2 Safty 1000'124599
W16/2RYW-B     Wire-Dup Flt #16-2 Safety /Ft21456983 FTWire-Dup Flt #16-2 Safety /Ft124725
Contact your Pro rep or call us at 1-800-621-6885
DUPLEX\TRIPLEX\SAFETY
PACER PART #PACER DESCRIPTIONPACER WM
MODEL #
UNITS OF
MEASUREANCOR DESCRIPTIONANCOR
PART #
W16/2RYW-1000  Wire-Dup Flt #16-2 Safety 1000’21457338SPOOLWire-Dup Flt #16-2 Safety 1000’124799
W16/2RYW-100   Wire-Dup Flt #16-2 Safety 100'21457346SPOOLWire-Dup Flt #16-2 Safety 100'124710
W16/2RYW-250   Wire-Dup Flt #16-2 Safety 250'21457320SPOOLWire-Dup Flt #16-2 Safety 250'124726A
W18/2RYW-100   Wire-Dup Flt #18-2 Safety 100’21457239SPOOLWire-Dup Flt #18-2 Safety /Ft124925
W18/2RYW-100   Wire-Dup Flt #18-2 Safety 100'21457239SPOOLWire-Dup Flt #18-2 Safety 100'124910
W6/2RYW-50     Wire-Dup Flt #6-2 Safety 50’21457171SPOOLWire-Dup Flt #6-2 Safety /Ft123712
W8/2RYW-50     Wire-Dup Flt #8-2 Safety 50’21457106SPOOLWire-Dup Flt #8-2 Safety /Ft123910
W8/2RYW-100    Wire-Dup Flt #8-2 Safety 100'21457114SPOOLWire-Dup Flt #8-2 Safety 100'123912
WR14/2DC-100Wire-Dup Rnd #14-2 Safety 100’21457460SPOOLWire-Dup Rnd #14-2 Safety 25126525
Contact your Pro rep or call us at 1-800-621-6885
PRIMARY WIRE
PACER PART #PACER DESCRIPTIONPACER WM
MODEL #
UNITS OF
MEASUREANCOR DESCRIPTIONANCOR
PART #
WUL8BK-100     8 AWG UL Black Primary 100’21453949SPOOLWire-Prim #8 Blk /Ft111012
WUL10BK-20     10 AWG UL Black Primary 20’21456744SPOOLWire-Prim #10 Blk /Ft108012
WUL12BK-25     12 AWG UL Black Primary 25’21456470SPOOLWire-Prim #12 Blk /Ft106012
WUL14BK-25     14 AWG UL Black Primary 25’21456116SPOOLWire-Prim #14 Blk /Ft104026A
WUL16BK-25     16 AWG UL Black Primary 25’21455613SPOOLWire-Prim #16 Blk /Ft102026A
WUL6BK-100     6 AWG UL Black SPOOL 100'21454145SPOOLWire-Prim #6 Blk 100'112010
WUL6BK-25      6 AWG UL Black SPOOL 25'21454137SPOOLWire-Prim #6 Blk 25'112002
WUL6BK-250     6 AWG UL Black SPOOL 250'21454129SPOOLWire-Prim #6 Blk 250'112025
WUL8BK-100     8 AWG UL Black SPOOL 100'21453949SPOOLWire-Prim #8 Blk 100'111010
WUL8BK-100     8 AWG UL Black SPOOL 100'21453949SPOOLWire-Prim #8 Blk 25'111002
WUL8BK-250     8 AWG UL Black SPOOL 250' 21453923SPOOLWire-Prim #8 Blk 250'111025
WUL8BK-500     8 AWG UL Black SPOOL 500'21453915SPOOLWire-Prim #8 Blk 500'111050
WUL10BK-100    10 AWG UL Black 100'21456751SPOOLWire-Prim #10 Blk 100'108010
WUL10BK-20     10 AWG UL Black 20'21456744SPOOLWire-Prim #10 Blk 25'108002
WUL10BK-250    10 AWG UL Black SPOOL 250'21456736SPOOLWire-Prim #10 Blk 250'108025
WUL10BK-20     10 AWG UL Black SPOOL 20' 21456744SPOOLWire-Prim #10 Blk 8'188003
WUL12BK-100    12 AWG UL Black SPOOL 100'21456488SPOOLWire-Prim #12 Blk 100'106010
WUL12BK-25     12 AWG UL Black 25'21456470SPOOLWire-Prim #12 Blk 12'186003
WUL12BK-250    12 AWG UL Black 250'21456462SPOOLWire-Prim #12 Blk 250'106025
WUL12BK-500    12 AWG UL Black 500'21456454SPOOLWire-Prim #12 Blk 400'106040
WUL14BK-100    14 AWG UL Black 100'21456132SPOOLWire-Prim #14 Blk 100'104010
WUL14BK-25     14 AWG UL Black 25'21456116SPOOLWire-Prim #14 Blk 18'184003
WUL14BK-250    14 AWG UL Black 250'21456108SPOOLWire-Prim #14 Blk 250'104025
WUL14BK-500    14 AWG UL Black SPOOL 500'21456090SPOOLWire-Prim #14 Blk 500'104050
WUL16BK-100    16 AWG UL Black SPOOL 100'21455639SPOOLWire-Prim #16 Blk 100'102010
WUL16BK-25     16 AWG UL Black SPOOL 25'21455613SPOOLWire-Prim #16 Blk 25'182003
WUL16BK-250    16 AWG UL Black SPOOL 250'21455605SPOOLWire-Prim #16 Blk 250'102025
WUL18BK-250    18 AWG UL Black SPOOL 250'21455084SPOOLWire-Prim #18 Blk 250'100025
WUL18BK-35     18 AWG UL Black SPOOL 35'21455076SPOOLWire-Prim #18 Blk 35'180003
NOTE: Wire colors are also available in Blue, Green, Orange, Red,
Yellow, White, Brown, Purple, Grey and Pink